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o Painting of the entire building and General periodical maintenance for the building to be

carried out.

o Any modifications, Additions & Alterations must be carried out under strict technical
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. Prevent movement of students at Terrace and sat'ety measEes to be iaken'
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(Tlanslation of pWD Building Safety Certificate)

EMBLEM of
Gg\GBI! M E NT O F KARNATAM

PUBLIC WORK DEPARTMENT

No.sa ka aa:LoE:no.2:UuVi:Su.pra.pa:2 OZ4_ZSff 51

qrr\r1rn/r.ttlt1 !/t

Office of the
Assistanl Executive Engineer,
Public Works Departme-nt,
No.2, North Sub-Division,
Bengaluru"
Dated 21-A1-2O25

OF

Principal,
Sri Aurobindo public School
t206148, Canara Bank Layout,
Sri Ammembal Subbarao pai Nagar
Bangalore-560097

Sir,

that the

Ret 1 Govemment Circular No. LoE 59 BED 2019, dated 06.05.20222. your representation dated .lg_01-2025.

with referenee to the above in your retter under_ref.(2) have been requested to issuebuilding safetv certificate to the buiHing tt ariA;;";;;; p_ubric schoor Educationar rnstitution at#206t4ts, Canara Bank Layour, sriam"memoai Sr;l;;o eri Nagr;-B;;gr6r;]#boez

The Government in its circurar No. LoE s9 BED 2019 dated 06.05.2022 has deregatedpowers to the Assistant Executive Engineer, pubric works Department to rnspeclscnoorcottegebuildings skucturar stabiraty and issue No objection certificate tn"*"t, 
-l.""ruingry, 

on theproposal a report has been submitted as follows:

Sri Ammembal Subbarao pai Nagar, B;";;i;;;$ffi;

L1.*:n:,:l-1:h:,pI:f".d.buitdins was carried out by rhe undersigned Assistanr

:;::j,jn:T:::i,,:?.?:?2:::,r,l.l':*--t,Ge;;rilil';.",'J,*ffi "tffilI:;3r"J;T :J :::::::,:j::tr, _(-T,,so ed 1 .z ; ; ; ;;;'#' ffi ;ff ;'ff fiff T#X
**,,-tr": _t::" H1":1?i, ^"i - :,*1,t, nt in u o, i r o, g- Hil;,' ;;;11 'ii;-"i[ff "5:
::l:l::,llilt_:":Nasar,Bansaro,"-soooei'*i_";;,#;';J,liJ".#"..:L"X
:,,',"^*:T:^:1.^.::1?rgln,.oateodoos:ot,;#;;i,;ffi ;""14,U;0";ilffi ;
l"':::,.i :y::::':-? :::: ilr" f r l*d 1An r s o ; il; -;; ;s;;ffi ;; #ilffi I ',l 

J :':1
l"ii"^tr::i,y" 1:"1: 

h*: been carried out and ;" ,r,u 
"riJ il;;;;,;;;ffi;:"#;'ffi;

sub:Regarding the safety certificate for the Buirding of sri AurobindoPubtic Schoot Educaiional rr,"titrtion'rr Jzddl+i, frnrm Bank La

is of good quality and the results are satisfactory,

has submitted the foltow,ng documents.



2-

. Map of the building

. Stability Report

. Revenue Receipt

Remarks: The organization has been instructed to carry out the following works in the building
on priority.

r Painting of the entire building and General periodical maintenance for the building to be
carried oul.

. Any modifications, Additions & Alterations must be carried out under strict technical
guidance and supervision.

r Prevent movement of studenis at Terrace and safety measures to be taken.

Further, as per the Government Circular in reference (1), the total fee fixed for issuing the
building safety certificate is Rs. 5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) has been paid by way of
D.D. in ihe name of the Assistant Executive Engineer, Lo.E, No.2, North Sub-Division,
Bangalore, Canara Bank D.D. No. 404566 dated: 23.01.2025.

Non - Structural Elements (lnfrastructural facilitles) should be inspecled by an inspection
team comprising an engineer, health officer, revenue officer, psychologist, and local authority
officials and a no objection letter should be obtained, and a Fire Safety Certificate should be
obtained from the Chief Fire Officer.

After checking all the documents provided by the said institution and inspecting the
building, a No: -objection Certificale has been issued stating that Sri Aurobindo Public School,
Academic Building, iocated at #ZOB|AB, Canara Bank Layout, Sri Ammembal Subbarao Pai
Nagar Bangalore-560097, is Structurally Stable.

Yours faithfully,

sd/-
Assistant Executive Engineer',

Pubic Works Department,
No.2, North Sub-division,

Bengaluru.

TRAI{SLATIO'd VE RIT iTO ANO

ANE$TEO BY iltE
;,-
\!/-.
\ t --

k,wx$ili,ik*ri^1 $;**"\t='
,,i.;ti.l-, C.., ,",..-1,,-,.. 15la-voiate &. l{ol_.ry

3:il',1,t;:r"rr':ll t.:l-r:: '."; "; 
ili;r'r'Anvt- Of I ndiA

L:irn'rl-,i :-l,li il7, 
"o .ix-erors. Bhogpatt6ort

r lrc.r,,l C10-ii- l'lirfiV. 
f. j S,.n" Bangrtore ' 550 0!.

*
q.?-La

$"ql;5IHi


